SENSICK CATALOGUE266
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Flush
Sensing range
15 mm
Inductive sensor
Enhanced sensing range
High switching frequency
Short-circuit protection (pulsed)

7) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
8) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-15BNS-ZW1 7 900 142
IM30-15BPO-ZW1 7 900 143
IM30-15BPS-ZW1 7 900 141
IM30-15BNS-ZC1 7 900 146
IM30-15BPO-ZC1 7 900 147
IM30-15BPS-ZC1 7 900 145
SENSICK CATALOGUE268
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, Advanced series, Non-flush
Sensing range
20 mm

6) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-20NNS-ZW1 7 900 154
IM30-20NPO-ZW1 7 900 155
IM30-20NPS-ZW1 7 900 153
IM30-20NNS-ZC1 7 900 158
IM30-20NPS-ZC1 7 900 157